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TEST CERTIFICATE

CARCHECK
Site Number 840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date 09 Mar 2023, 16:15:48
Transaction Number 24915975 (CC10006) Queue Number 685077
Chassis Number JHMCMS56536C414140
Engine Number
Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer Honda
Model Accord
Model Year 2006
Color ==
Mileage 001 NA
Fuel Type Petrol
No. Of Cylinders 4
Specification Imported
DEFECT REMARKS
01 Interior Condition auslall alall
01.A Steering Wheel and WORN OUT psaill jlyjlg dslsll dlac
control buttons
01.B Dash Board PORTION DAMAGED 036l dogl
01.C AC Condition NOT CHECKED. wsSall
01.D Odometer reading NOT CHECKED. wildbuwoll slac delyd
02 Chassis Condition ol
02.A Chassis NOT CHECKED. apwbidl
02.B Chassis Number VIN NUMBER CHECKED ONLY ,VIN STICKER ,FIREWALL. daclall pg)
03 Body @sjall auun
03.A Floor UNDER BODY ,SUSPENSION PARTS ,CHASSIS NOT s Al
CHECKED.
03.B Bumper MISALIGN ,PORTION DAMAGE. deolea
03.C Other VISUAL TEST ONLY . §J3'|
03.D Vehicle Color BLACK s yall gl
03.E Paint PAINT NOT CHECKED ,DENTS SCRATCHES ,PAINT FADED el

,BODY RUSTY ,DUSTY.
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DEFECT REMARKS
04 Tires and Rims Condition ailylibyl
04.A Front Tyre CRACKED . ool jUsyI
04.B Rear Tyre CRACKED . Lalall jusyi
05 Lights el
05.A Head Light LENS FADED ,ALL LIGHTS NOT CHECKED . il Gelb
06 Engine Condition <lyaall
06.A Visual Engine Condition ENGINE NOT START ALL SYSTEM NOT CHECKED ,KEY SHA1 e jaoll dlls
MISSING .
07 Transmission Condition Jll
07.A Visual Gear Box NOT CHECKED. SHBill pall dlb
Condition

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection

waoll cudg dis jall db jalaig dijlw naoll dalaay e
Jo l@ngyd ajaas dis jall dllb el jls (parni Mg dnda
SJbw e dll ode 6 yoaall pie)g ypaall dnao

station, and from then on, the inspection is VoS s jall 0 duadll wigrell e dlgguo pe Eluii jis - @
considered invalid. U0 Jioawill dis jall dln dalanill 02e Lingay Jai
.anac
e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's
fitness for registration.



